13
Circuit protection and isolation
Moulded case circuit breakers
 Three-pole, IEC standard
 Four-pole, IEC standard
 Three-pole, UL489 standard
 Electronic trip unit
 Test button

and overload protection
UL489 standard
Order code Overload
trip
adjust-
ment
range
Short
circuit trip
adjust-
ment
range
Short
circuit
breaking
capacity
at 400V
Qty
per
pkg
Wt
Icu Ics
[A] [A] [kA] [kA] n° [kg]
Three-pole, IEC standard.
P5ME3PS0100 40...100 60...1000 50 50 1 2.000
P5ME3PS0160 64...160 96...1600 50 50 1 2.000
P5ME3PS0250 100...250 150...2500 50 50 1 2.000
P5ME3PS0400 160...400 240...4000 65 65 1 5.400
P5ME3PS0630 252...630 378...6300 65 65 1 5.400
P5ME3PS0800 320...800 480...8000 65 65 1 15.100
Order code Overload
trip
adjust-
ment
range
Short
circuit trip
adjust-
ment
range
Short
circuit
breaking
capacity
at 400V
Qty
per
pkg
Wt
Icu Ics
[A] [A] [kA] [kA] n° [kg]
Four-pole, IEC standard. Fourth pole on the left side.
P5ME4PS0100 40...100 60...1000 50 50 1 2.600
P5ME4PS0160 64...160 96...1600 50 50 1 2.600
P5ME4PS0250 100...250 150...2500 50 50 1 2.600
P5ME4PS0400 160...400 240...4000 65 65 1 7.200
P5ME4PS0630 252...630 378...6300 65 65 1 7.200
P5ME4PS0800 320...800 480...8000 65 65 1 19.600
Order code Overload
trip
adjust-
ment
range
Short
circuit trip
adjust-
ment
range
Short
circuit
breaking
capacity
at 480V
Qty
per
pkg
Wt
[A] [A] [kA] n° [kg]
Three-pole, UL489 standard.
P5ME3PH0100UL 40...100 60...1100 65 1 1.790
P5ME3PH0250UL 80...250 120...2750 65 1 2.040
P5ME3PH0400UL 150...400 225...4400 65 1 6.300
P5ME3PH0600UL 225...600 338...6600 65 1 7.160
new
new
new
Dimensions

accessories
new
Order code Description Qty
per
pkg
Wt
n° [kg]
Add-on auxiliary contacts.
P5X1011❶ One changeover contact. Screw
terminals.
1 0.025
Add-on auxiliary contacts for tripping indication.
P5X1311❶ One changeover contact for
overload and short circuit
tripping indication and shunt trip
or undervoltage release. Wired.
1 0.038
P5X1311E One changeover contact for
overload and short circuit
tripping indication. Wired.
1 0.038
Undervoltage trip releases.
P5X14E024❶ 24VAC/DC 1 0.095
P5X14E048❶ 48VAC/DC 1 0.095
P5X14E110❶ 110...130VAC/DC 1 0.095
P5X14E230❶ 220...240VAC - 250VDC 1 0.095
P5X14A400❶ 380...440VAC 1 0.095
P5X14A440❶ 440...480VAC 1 0.095
Shunt trip releases.
P5X16D012❶ 12VDC 1 0.095
P5X16E024❶ 24VAC/DC 1 0.095
P5X16E048❶ 48VAC/DC 1 0.095
P5X16E110❶ 110...130VAC/DC 1 0.095
P5X16E230❶ 220...240VAC - 250VDC 1 0.095
P5X16A400❶ 380...500VAC 1 0.095
IP65 (UL Type 4 / 4X) red/yellow padlockable door coupling
handle complete with shaft.
P5X18471 For P5ME…0100...,
P5ME...0160... and
P5ME...0250...; shaft length
469mm/18.5”
1 0.750
P5X18472 For P5ME...0400... and
P5ME...0630...; shaft length
469mm/18.5”
1 0.830
P5X18473 For P5ME...0800; shaft length
469mm/18.5”
1 0.940
IP65 (UL Type 4 / 4X) grey padlockable door coupling
handle complete with shaft.
P5X18471B For P5ME...0100...,
P5ME...0160... and
P5ME...0250...; shaft length
469mm/18.5”
1 0.850
P5X18472B For P5ME...0400... and
P5ME...0630...; shaft length
469mm/18.5”
1 0.830
P5X18473B For P5ME...0800; shaft length
469mm/18.5”
1 0.940
Motor operator for remote operation.
P5X191D024 24VDC for P5ME...0100...,
P5ME...0160... and P5ME...0250...
1 0.850
P5X191E110 110VAC/DC for P5ME...0100...,
P5ME...0160... and
P5ME...0250...
1 0.850
P5X191E230 230VAC / 220VDC for
P5ME...0100..., P5ME...0160...

accessories
new
Order code Description Qty
per
pkg
Wt
n° [kg]
Power terminal protections. Long version.
Three-pole terminal cover.
P5X831L For P5ME3PS0100,
P5ME3PS0160 and
P5ME3PS0250
1 0.295
P5X832L For P5ME3PS0400 and
P5ME3PS0630
1 0.350
P5X833L For P5ME3PS0800 1 0.440
Four-pole terminal covers.
P5X841L For P5ME4PS0100,
P5ME4PS0160 and
P5ME4PS0250
1 0.395
P5X842L For P5ME4PS0400 and
P5ME4PS0630
1 0.468
P5X843L For P5ME4PS0800 1 0.585
Power terminal protections. Short version.
Three-pole terminal cover.
P5X831S For P5ME3PS0100,
P5ME3PS0160 and
P5ME3PS0250
1 0.142
P5X832S For P5ME3PS0400 and
P5ME3PS0630
1 0.175
P5X833S For P5ME3PS0800 1 0.240
Four-pole terminal covers.
P5X841S For P5ME4PS0100,
P5ME4PS0160 and
P5ME4PS0250
1 0.190
P5X842S For P5ME4PS0400 and
P5ME4PS0630
1 0.283
P5X843S For P5ME4PS0800 1 0.320
Terminal clamp sets for rigid and flexible cables.
P5X501 For P5ME3PH0100UL;
3-piece set
1 0.450